EST.1891

Real Club de Golf
de Las Palmas

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS PROVISIONALES

I1 PRUEBA CIRCUITO AMATEUR REGIONAL 2019
REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE LAS PALMAS
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13 DE ABRIL DE 2019

LICENCIA NOMBRE

CP06192334
CP14368373
CP20886986
CP22463638
CP01189887
CP22435003
CP01016539
CP28757355
CP05137603
CP31462352
CP01194548
CP00142067
CP02265728
CP01155520
CP22941134
CP01476753
CP05398896
CP01133048
CP02420749
CP22453146
CP05428981
CP01091503
CP20464190
CP01249463

DANIEL LASSETER
STEFANO DE MARTINI

TOMAS SAAVEDRA RODRIGUEZ
MARIA VELAZQUEZ MORALES

LARA HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA

DAVID VELAZQUEZ MORALES

MARIA CASTILLO DOLOGARAY
PRAKASH AISA BARRERA

SANTIAGO RIVERO DE LA CRUZ
JASON PEREZ OPRAY

ANTONIO SOSA SOSA

NICHOLAS DEAN PARKER

JOSE MIGUEL ROYO AMADOR
JERONIMO JUBINDO MEGIAS

NOEL CALZADILLA MANGAN

MARCO MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ
MARCOS CARBALLO DIAZ

JAVIER JAEN BONNY

CANDIDO RUANO TRUJILLO
ANTONIO GENOVART PATTERSON
RAINER ZITZER

JOSE SERGIO CALVO ACOSTA
MIGUEL ANGEL CUEVAS FERNANDEZ
EDUARDO JOSE MELIAN SOSA
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CP00220731
CP31361213
CP02096736
CP02093633
CP00201215
CP02077873
CP00886539
CP01083048
CP01247249
CP01026478
CP02920355
CP17369869
CP02404588
CP01397628
CP01112314
CP15774294
CP01247248
CP02081757
CP22753700
CP06795368
CP06904827
CP01364187
CP01818173
CP35895220
CP20382286
CP05463230
CP01242872
CP20361428
CP05785063
CP01327972
CP22422415
CP20399975
CP01037109
CP02144737
CP00108315
CP01898386

ROBERTO SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO

AGUSTIN SANTANA CORUJO

TOMAS GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA

TOMAS PATRICIO COLOGAN GOWEN
JESUS OROZCO GARCIA

GASPAR COLOGAN SORIANO
VICTOR JORGE CASANAS AFONSO
ERNESTO MONZON MELIAN
ANDREA DELIA RAMOS VALENCIA
DIEGO CAMBRELENG ROCA
BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ CARMONA
TERESA HERNANDEZ CHICO

ANGEL LUIS DORTA FUMERO
EUSEBIO LUIS ORTEGA SUAREZ
TOMASA ARTEAGA JIMENEZ

PABLO LUIS HERNANDEZ CRUZ

JOSE LUIS BRITO RAMOS

SUSANA FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL
PABLO SUAREZ PEREZ

OCTAVIO GONZALEZ TORRES

LUIS SANCHEZ GARCIA-YANES

JOSE JUAN SANCHEZ ARENCIBIA
EDUARDO BENITEZ GONZALEZ
MARCO ANTONIO MARTIN BETANCOR
PEDRO JUAN ALONSO VALERON
NORBERTO GARCIA HERNANDEZ
EDUARDO SANTANA GUTIERREZ
ARISTIDES ROMERO PI

ANGEL FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ DIAZ
RICARDO AVILA AUTILLO
BURGHARD WEIDNER

GREGORIO BENITEZ MORERA
INGER ERIKSSON ERIKSSON

LORENZO JULIO AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ
JUAN MANUEL PAREDES TURNES
CARLOS MOLINA GALLAR
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CP31366464
CP04318953
CP02306058
CP00079886
CP20918056
CP31165738
CP29423734
CP01405538
CP01432400
CP02466757
CP20370861
CP04920844
CP02934882
CP02144746
CP00370390
CP02236124
CP01382965
CP09317408
CP02427692
CP01760444
CP02381282
CP01438825
CP22926388
CP06407409
CP02409829
CP01280537
CP01781138
CP24902142
CP05463834
CP01067061
CP02402569
CP36167143
CP35919630
CP00427195
CP36167131
CP28921515

MARIA ESTHER HERNANDEZ GARCIA
PABLO RIVERO CORREA

JESUS DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ

ANTONIO ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON
FRANCISCO SILVA RAMIREZ

ILS ROUCKHOUT

SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN
GABRIEL HIDALGO SANTANA

CARLOS JAVIER DE GRACIA RUIZ
BEATRIZ OREJA MONTERO

PEDRO SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDO GONZALEZ BARSH

JAIRO JESUS LOPEZ LOPEZ

MARIA DEL PINO CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA
JAVIER NIMO SILVA

MARIA DEL PILAR FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA
EULOGIO FRANCISCO ACOSTA PENATE
ERIC MAGNEE

JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JERONIMO SANTANA QUINTANA

INES GARCIA-DURAN HERNANDEZ
ELENA RUBIO ALVAREZ

LEONCIO CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ
FRED ALEXANDER GRAU CABRERA
FERNANDO JAVIER MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
ISIDRO MORALES ROQUE

AMERICA ALONSO RIVERO

MARTIN CORA

MIRIAM MURO RAFAEL

JUAN MARIA UNSAIN ROMERO

TOMAS HERNANDEZ CHINEA

JULIO PUERMA PALOMINO

LUIS FRANCISCO BUENO AUTILLO
GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
JAVIER RAMIREZ SANCHEZ

JACOB MANUEL VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
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CP20411517
CP01442752
CP01240215
CP00444894
CP01816165
CP02786583
CP01079462
CP17327095
CP23903358
CP02404587
CP06391044
CP17367906
CP02306059
CP01456915
CP06619137
CP01788999
CP28920791
CP15804468
CP02420750
CP28916888
CP02402568
CP02427693
CP06407416
CP04886727

PEDRO ANTONIO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ
FERMIN ULISES AMADOR BRITO
ENRIQUE SANCHEZ MORAGAS
MARCO ANTONIO RAMIREZ PEREZ
JAN NOWAK

JOSE MIGUEL MARTIN-FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

PALMIRA POCH SOSA

IGNACIO SALA SANCHEZ

CARLOS ALEXIS RAMOS ARZOLA
MARIA ISABEL CABRERA AMADOR
JUAN LUIS PEREZ TORRES

RITA MARIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANGELES GONZALEZ NUNEZ

JOSE MIGUEL BRITO PEREZ

JUAN PABLO SAMANIEGO LOARTE
MANUEL CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
BLAS CARMELO SANCHEZ SANTANA
ROSA MUNOZ CAMPOS

MONICA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
VICTORINO DE CELIA SUAREZ
DOMINGA DEL ROSARIO SUAREZ MARTIN
ROSULA DIAZ ARVELO

JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ AGUILAR
ELIAS MARTIN MARTIN



